Resultater — NightChamp 2324, 6. etape
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Oscar Sig Tranberg
Henrik Rindom Knudsen
Tobias Karlsmose Svarer
Anton Rasmussen
Thomas Emil Jensen
Fabian af Hallstrom
Kasper Sgrensen
Frederik Hgjholt Andersen
Casper Thygesen

Anna Movin
Bettina Toft Maller Mikkelsen

Sune Dupont

Troels Nielsen

Bjarke Refslund

Peter Lindberg Thomadsen
Jes Mose Jensen

Martin Lervad Lundg

Filip Bergmann Verhelst

Laura Kaldahl Hornbask

Annette Kjeldsen
Elise Utzen Keller
Pernille Buch

Emil Borup Fredberg

Mattias Klostergaard Rokkjeer
Eskild Stig Nielsen

Vilhelm Rokkjeer Andreasen
Lukas Bergmann Verhelst
Gustav Rix Berthelsen

René Rokkjeer
Kent Kragh
Jens Liengard
Mads Mikkelsen
Niels Jensen

(9/9)

OK Pan

OK Melfar

OK Pan
Aarhus 1900
Horsens OK
Herning O-Klub
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Snab

(2/12)
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK

(717)
Aarhus 1900
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
AKIF
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

(171)
OK Pan

(373)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK Gorm

(6 /6)
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
Horsens OK
OK Pan
Horsens OK
OK Pan

(18/18)
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK Snab
Horsens OK
OK Esbjerg

Tid
46:29
48:31
48:36
1:02:41
1:05:19
1:06:22
1:17:59
1:18:01
Fejlklip

Tid
1:14:29
1:25:42

Tid
47:55
48:46
51:59
1:07:12
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
Ej startet

Tid
1:25:19
1:26:26
Ej startet

Tid

35:56
42:30
43:08
50:45
53:34
58:34

Tid

40:16
45:04
45:25
46:29
52:04

MeOS 2024-02-22 21:47:45, H21, (1/4)

Efter

+2:02

+2:07

+16:12
+18:50
+19:53
+31:30
+31:32

Efter

+11:13

Efter

+0:51
+4:04
+19:17

Efter

Efter

+1:07

Efter

+6:34
+7:12
+14:49
+17:38
+22:38

Efter

+4:48
+5:09
+6:13
+11:48



6. Stefan Keller

7. Thomas Fredberg

8. Michael Thygesen

9.  Thomas Hornbaek

10. Bjarne Johannsen

11. Per Eg Pedersen

12. Christian L Rasmussen

13. Jgrgen QOstergaard

14. Peter R. Pallesen

15.  Michael Termansen

16. Jens Veng Isaksen
Michael W. Nielsen
Kim Rokkjeer

Aben 3

1. Naja Knudsen

2. Simon Fjordvald
Jakob Rgberg Frandsen
Michella Foged

D16

1. Krista Lervad Lundg

2. Kille Beuchert Jensen

3. Anna Kaldahl Hornbaek

4.  Siv Kusk Berglund

D50

1. Irene K. Mikkelsen

2. Rikke Holm

3. Mette Mgller Nielsen

4. Lene Stick Nielsen

5. Helle Termansen

6. Ulla R. Pallesen

H60

1. Anders Edsen

2. Kent Lodberg

3. Frede Lillelund

4, Henrik Andersen

5. Jess Rasmussen

6. Ole Jensen

7. Michael Fischer

8. Mogens Hagner

9.  Torben Kragh

10.  Anker Mgller

11.  Jens Bgrsting

12. Knud Jespersen

13. Frank Krog Jensen

14. Erik Warncke

Ove Petersen
Hans Jgrgen Vad
Jens Jgrgen Hansen

Horsens OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab

OK Pan

OK SYD
Kolding OK
KAROK
Mariager Fjord OK
OK SYD

OK SYD
Silkeborg OK
OK SYD

OK Pan

(474)

OK Snab
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan

OK FROS

(41/4)
Horsens OK
OK Pan

OK Pan

OK Pan

(6 /6)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
AKIF

Viborg OK
OK SYD
OK SYD

(17 1 17)
Aarhus 1900
OK Pan
Segllergd OK
Aarhus 1900
Viborg OK
Mariager Fjord OK
Aalborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
Silkeborg OK
OK Snab
Horsens OK
Horsens OK
OK SYD
Horsens OK
HAGI

53:56
55:25
56:09
56:56
57:23
1:00:07
1:01:54
1:04:27
1:07:08
1:07:41
1:33:31
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
54:52
1:03:34
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid

33:18
41:10
45:24
52:34

Tid
42:56
44:29
59:45
1:03:23
1:04:56
1:13:00

Tid
37:45
41:04
41:16
42:32
42:58
43:20
43:50
47:53
49:42
49:51
55:53
56:33
58:00
1:00:30
Fejlklip
Ej startet
Ej startet

MeOS 2024-02-22 21:47:45, H50, (2/4)

+13:40
+15:09
+15:53
+16:40
+17:07
+19:51
+21:38
+24:11
+26:52
+27:25
+53:15

Efter

+8:42

Efter

+7:52
+12:06
+19:16

Efter

+1:33

+16:49
+20:27
+22:00
+30:04

Efter

+3:19
+3:31
+4:47
+5:13
+5:35
+6:05
+10:08
+11:57
+12:06
+18:08
+18:48
+20:15
+22:45



D60
1. Grethe Anzeus
2. Gitte Isen
3. Lone Dybdal
Britta Ank Pedersen
Inge Kalbaek Bonne
H70
1. Keld Gade
2. Rolf Duedahl Nielsen
3. Hans R. Vendelbjerg
4.  Jgrgen Minster-Swendsen
5. Poul Erik Buch
6. Hans Christian Strib
7. Juul Meldgaard
8. Knud Fjordvald
9. Max Hansen
10. Finn Simensen
11. Peer Straarup
12.  Carl Malling
13. Poul Larsen
14. Peter Trier
John Holm
Torben Isen
Aben 5
1. Per Dahl Jensen
2. Malene Kaysen Thomsen
D70
1. Ann Dorrit Hansen
2. Pia Gade
3.  Susanne Gasbjerg
H80
1. Flemming Ngrgaard
2. Poul Nghr
3. Knud Sgrensen
Jack Skrydstrup
D14
1. Astrid Lykke Nielsen
2. Frida Palmfeldt
H14
1. Oskar Rix Berthelsen
Aben 7
1. Johan Magnus Palmfeldt
2. Berit Vendelbjerg
3. Lene Nedergaard Petersen
4 Anne Grete Iversen

(5/5)

Viborg OK
Herning O-Klub
Aarhus 1900
Horsens OK
Aarhus 1900

(16 / 16)
Viborg OK
OK Dijurs

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Gorm
OK Gorm
OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Dijurs

OK Pan
Horsens OK
Randers OK
OK Esbjerg
OK Pan

OK Pan
Herning O-Klub

(2/12)
OK Pan
OK Snab

(3/3)

OK Dijurs
Viborg OK
Silkeborg OK

(4/4)

OK Pan
Silkeborg OK
OK Pan
Kolding OK

(2/2)
Horsens OK
OK Pan

(171)
OK Pan

(4/4)

OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan
OK Pan

Tid
41:05
46:38
49:57

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
34:50
35:47
35:53
38:33
40:36
41:54
43:08
43:33
44:09
44:46
46:27
46:57
1:04:06
1:04:48
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
40:56
48:53

Tid

44:59
49:52
53:56

Tid
36:56
42:54
46:45

Ej startet

Tid
29:43
47:47

Tid
34:14

Tid
47:53
56:45
1:05:59
1:06:11

MeOS 2024-02-22 21:47:45, D60, (3/4)

Efter

+5:33
+8:52

Efter

+0:57
+1:03
+3:43
+5:46
+7:04
+8:18
+8:43
+9:19
+9:56
+11:37
+12:07
+29:16
+29:58

Efter

+7:57

Efter

+4:53
+8:57

Efter

+5:58
+9:49

Efter

+18:04

Efter

Efter

+8:52
+18:06
+18:18



D12
1. Thora Toft Mgller Mikkelsen
2. Tilde Bie Thomadsen

H12
1. Kirk Beuchert Jensen
2.  Oskar Skajaa

Aben 8
1.  Charlotte Wilsky

(2/12)
Horsens OK
Horsens OK

(2/12)
OK Pan
OK Pan

(171)
Horsens OK

Tid
41:34
45:21

Tid
19:40
20:41
Tid
36:52

MeOS 2024-02-22 21:47:45, D12, (4/4)

Efter

+3:47

Efter

+1:01

Efter



